ASJJF - DUMAU KANSAI OPEN JIU J'TSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Female | White | Kindergarten

Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~22.7kg

2 mins

6

1

Bracket

Taisiya Goreva
JUSENKAN

Catalina Nishino
SCORPION GYM

KuuaYano
FREE STYLE

Ayla Franco
RULBJJ

Koharu Akasaka
FREE STYLE

Nisyama Misa
TEAM LEGNUM

4- 10

4-15

4- 14




